
Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° SABBI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 15 1° LORDO PIN BUCA 3: 2,70 m

2° MORGANTI MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 7  13

3° SCOMPARIN LORENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 12

DONNINI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 12

LUCIANO RICCARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 12

DUIELLA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 12

TACCONI ROSSANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6  12

CICCHETTA MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 12

DI SOMMA CATELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 12

10° MILENI DAVID ARCHI CLAUDIO 6  11

CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 11

FRUSONE ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 11

PACE ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 11

GENCHI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8  11

CERACCHI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 11

BIANCONI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 11

17° CIVITA CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 10

DOMENICONI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 10

D'ADAMO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  10

TULLI GIUSEPPE CASTELGANDOLFO 9 S 10

FONTANA GIUSEPPE ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 10

DURACCIO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 10

PASSI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 10

CHERICONI GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10  10

SALVATI FRANCESCA TERRE CONSOLI 7 S L 10

26° TOMASSI PIETRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 9

PINNACCHIO DAMIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  9

VISANI VALENTINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S L 9

SICILIANO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 9

SONCINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 9

SOTTORIVA PAOLO MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 9

DI CARLO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7  9

IACONELLI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 9

PANICCIA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 9

TOMBA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 9

TRINCA GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 9

PROIETTI FRANCESCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 5  L 9

MORLUPI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 9

39° ZACCAGNINI GABRIELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 J 8

POMPEI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 8

LUCHETTI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 8

PIRO AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  8

D'AMBRA FRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 8

SERAFINO GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 8

TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 8

46° LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 7

FURLANETTO AMELIA CASTELGANDOLFO 15 S L 7

CLIFFORD ERIK ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 7

CAMPITELLI DOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15  7

NOVIELLO DINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 7

BONINI EDOARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21  7

CALDERINI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 7

GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 7

IV FUOCHI GOLF CUP - 2^ Tappa Eclettica
CLASSIFICA GENERALE - LORDO STABLEFORD

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 



BALESTRI GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 7

MIRABELLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12  7

D'ARRIGO FILIPPO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 J 7

FILIPPETTI (*) VALERIO ROMA ACQUASANTA 10 J 7

58° PACINI DANIELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 3  6

CALICCHIO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 6

MARCHESIANI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 9  6

CHIOMINTO CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 6

FERRETTI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  6

VALENTE GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 6

MELLONE ELISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  L 6

PIVA ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 6

GABRIELE MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 6

MALLOZZI CLEMENTE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 6

SPADEA LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 23  6

CECCARONI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10  6

PAOLILLO LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 6

VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S L 6

MAURO CARLO PARCO ROMA 11 S 6

LANGER REINHARD TERRE CONSOLI 12  6

ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 6

75° DI FILIPPO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 5  5

SIRIANNI VINCENZO MARCO SIMONE 9  5

ALESSANDRO SILVIO OLINUAN 11 S 5

CAPRIOLO EMANUELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 21  L 5

BARATTUCCI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 5

D'ARRIGO FRANCESCO TERRE CONSOLI 11 S 5

ROMAGNOLI ROBERTO SAN GIOVANNI SSD 21 S 5

GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 5

MORONI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17  5

BORZELLI ANDREA (RH) ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 5

85° BOBBIO STEFANO TEVERE 19  4

SENZANI MORENA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S L 4

MAIOLATI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13  4

SANTARELLI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 4

LEE PYONG JAE FIUGGI 1928 16 S 4

MANZELLA RENATO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 4

LONZI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 4

TROTTA CIRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 4

ABRAMO ADRIANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S L 4

BORZELLI (*) LIVIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 J L 4

PICCOLELLI GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 4

FRUSONE FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 4

DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 4

COCCIOLO DOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 J 4

DE MATTEO MATTEO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  4

DI BERARDINO (*) FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 J 4

101° PATRIGNANI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 3

BARNABA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 3

CARNESECCHI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 3

FARINA SALVATORE CASTELGANDOLFO 14 S 3

SENA ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13  3

ACCORSI VITTORE ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 3

BRANCA BRUNELIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13  3

RAPARELLI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24  3

COCCIOLO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 3

PETRUZZELLI RICCARDO TEVERE 19 S 3

COSTI ROBINIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 3

SOMMARIVA LUIGI TEVERE 14 S 3

TRAPOLINO CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21  3

PIERUCCI FLAVIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S L 3

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 



VETRIANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 3

CANTAGALLO EMANUELE PARCO ROMA 15 S 3

PICCARI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 3

PICARIELLO MATTIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 23  3

LAGNA GIULIO CESARE (RH) MARINA VELKA 13 S 3

DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 3

121° ROCCA MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 2

CHIORRI FLAVIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 2

BASSETTI ANGELO GIUSEPPE TEVERE 26 S 2

MACCHI VALTER ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 2

CORAMUSI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 2

MAROTTA GISELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 25  L 2

BEARZOTTI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 2

SANTOVITO EMANUELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 24  2

CAGNETTI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 2

COLAGROSSI ANGELO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 2

FRALLEONI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 2

MASSARENTI RENATO (RH) ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 2

BORGHINO WALTER ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 2

SINISGALLI VINCENZO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 2

CARRADORI RENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 2

MANZO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17  2

137° DI FANTE ALFREDINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 1

SIMEONI GIANLUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 1

ANCONA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 1

CARDINALE CICCOTTI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 1

PERNAZZA ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 1

MASI MOIRA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22  L 1

LIBERATI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 1

MARCHETTI ELIANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S L 1

MOREA FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 1

PRETI UMBERTO PARCO ROMA 14 S 1

SANNA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24  1

FORESTA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 1

MEDAGLIA MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 1

MAZZOTTA VERA ARCHI CLAUDIO 26  L 1

RIDI RODOLFO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 1

SANCHEZ CARPINTERO ALVARO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15  1

153° PANTANELLA GINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S L 0

RODI (*) MARCELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 0

GABRIELLI GIULIO TEVERE 22 S 0

D'ARRIGO ALESSANDRO TERRE CONSOLI 10 S 0

SELVI STEFANIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S L 0

LIBERATI ANNA MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S L 0

AVENALI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 0

SCUDERI AGATA ANTONIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S L 0

MASTROMATTEI MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 0

ZITELLI ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S SQ. 3.3b(3)

CHELI VANDA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S L RIT.

DESTRE SILVANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S N.P.

TANZA GIANDOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S N.P.

LAUDI LAURA MIRIAM TERRE CONSOLI 20  L N.P.

PEDICELLI PIERLUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  N.P.

D'ALESSANDRIS FULVIO CIOCIARIA 14  N.P.

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 



Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° SABBI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 19 1° LORDO
2° LUCIANO RICCARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 17 1° NETTO 10

DUIELLA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 17 2° NETTO 9, 5
TACCONI ROSSANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6  17 9, 3

5° MILENI DAVID ARCHI CLAUDIO 6  16
DURACCIO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 16

7° CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 15
8° MORLUPI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 13
9° PROIETTI FRANCESCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 5  L 12
10° PACINI DANIELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 3  9
11° DI FILIPPO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 5  8

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° CICCHETTA MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 23 1° NETTO 16
DONNINI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 23 2° NETTO 15

3° SCOMPARIN LORENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 22 15
DI SOMMA CATELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 22 1° MASTER 14

5° SOTTORIVA PAOLO MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 20
MORGANTI MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 7  20

7° PINNACCHIO DAMIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  19
D'ADAMO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  19
TULLI GIUSEPPE CASTELGANDOLFO 9 S 19
FONTANA GIUSEPPE ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 19
PANICCIA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 19
BIANCONI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 19
CHERICONI GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10  19

14° ZACCAGNINI GABRIELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 J 18
FRUSONE ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 18
PASSI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 18

17° CIVITA CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 17
DOMENICONI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 17
VALENTE GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 17
PIRO AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  17
PAOLILLO LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 17
TOMBA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 17
GENCHI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8  17
CERACCHI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 17

25° SICILIANO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 16
POMPEI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 16
VISANI VALENTINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S L 16
CLIFFORD ERIK ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 16
MALLOZZI CLEMENTE ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 16
D'ARRIGO FRANCESCO TERRE CONSOLI 11 S 16
D'AMBRA FRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 16
DI CARLO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7  16
TRINCA GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 16
SERAFINO GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 16
BALESTRI GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 16

36° MARCHESIANI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 9  15
MELLONE ELISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  L 15
SONCINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 15
CALDERINI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 15
SALVATI FRANCESCA TERRE CONSOLI 7 S L 15
TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 15

42° CALICCHIO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 14
ALESSANDRO SILVIO OLINUAN 11 S 14

IV FUOCHI GOLF CUP - 2^ Tappa Eclettica
CLASSIFICA 1^ CAT. (PL. HCP: 0-6) - NETTO STABLEFORD

IV FUOCHI GOLF CUP - 2^ Tappa Eclettica
CLASSIFICA 2^ CAT. (PL. HCP: 7-11) - NETTO STABLEFORD

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 



ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 14
45° SENZANI MORENA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S L 13

PICCARI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 13
MAURO CARLO PARCO ROMA 11 S 13

48° SIRIANNI VINCENZO MARCO SIMONE 9  12
CECCARONI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10  12
DE MATTEO MATTEO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  12

51° BARATTUCCI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 11
52° VETRIANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 9
53° D'ARRIGO ALESSANDRO TERRE CONSOLI 10 S 6

ZITELLI ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S SQ. 3.3b(3)
TANZA GIANDOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S N.P.
PEDICELLI PIERLUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  N.P.

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° PACE ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 23 1° NETTO 16, 10
LUCHETTI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 23 2° NETTO 16, 9

3° TOMASSI PIETRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 22 1° SENIOR 17
4° PIVA ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 21

GABRIELE MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 21
IACONELLI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 21

7° LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 20
CAMPITELLI DOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15  20
FERRETTI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  20
NOVIELLO DINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 20

11° FURLANETTO AMELIA CASTELGANDOLFO 15 S L 19 1^ LADY 14
VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S L 19 12

13° PATRIGNANI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 18
GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 18

15° MORONI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17  17
MIRABELLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12  17
GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 17

ROMAGNOLI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 17

19° LEE PYONG JAE FIUGGI 1928 16 S 16
LONZI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 16
AVENALI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 16
PICCOLELLI GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 16
COSTI ROBINIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 16
COCCIOLO DOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 J 16

25° ACCORSI VITTORE ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 15
DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 15
CANTAGALLO EMANUELE PARCO ROMA 15 S 15
LANGER REINHARD TERRE CONSOLI 12  15

29° SENA ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13  14
MACCHI VALTER ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 14
ANCONA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 14
FARINA SALVATORE CASTELGANDOLFO 14 S 14
CORAMUSI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 14
MANZELLA RENATO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 14
COLAGROSSI ANGELO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 14
BORZELLI ANDREA (RH) ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 14

37° PERNAZZA ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 13
DI FANTE ALFREDINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 13
DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 13
TROTTA CIRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 13
SANCHEZ CARPINTERO ALVARO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15  13
FRALLEONI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 13

43° CARNESECCHI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 12
BRANCA BRUNELIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13  12
MAIOLATI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13  12
COCCIOLO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 12

IV FUOCHI GOLF CUP - 2^ Tappa Eclettica

CLASSIFICA 3^ CAT. (PL. HCP: 12-18) - NETTO STABLEFORD

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 



SELVI STEFANIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S L 12
FILIPPETTI VALERIO ROMA ACQUASANTA 10 J 12

49° ROCCA MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 11
PANTANELLA GINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S L 11
CHIORRI FLAVIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 11
BEARZOTTI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 11
SOMMARIVA LUIGI TEVERE 14 S 11
MANZO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17  11

55° SANTARELLI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 10
LAGNA GIULIO CESARE (RH) MARINA VELKA 13 S 10

57° CARDINALE CICCOTTI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 9
58° MEDAGLIA MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 8

CARRADORI RENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 8
60° PRETI UMBERTO PARCO ROMA 14 S 7

MASSARENTI RENATO (RH) ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 7
CHELI VANDA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S L RIT.
D'ALESSANDRIS FULVIO CIOCIARIA 14  N.P.

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° BONINI EDOARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21  25 1° NETTO 17

BORZELLI LIVIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 J L 25 16

D'ARRIGO FILIPPO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 J 25 14

4° CHIOMINTO CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 24

5° PIERUCCI FLAVIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S L 23

6° BOBBIO STEFANO TEVERE 19  21

7° SPADEA LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 23  20

BORGHINO WALTER ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 20

9° BARNABA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 19

CAPRIOLO EMANUELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 21  L 19

FRUSONE FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 19

DI BERARDINO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 J 19

13° ABRAMO ADRIANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S L 18

14° PICARIELLO MATTIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 23  17

RIDI RODOLFO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 17

16° BASSETTI ANGELO GIUSEPPE TEVERE 26 S 16

MASI MOIRA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22  L 16

PETRUZZELLI RICCARDO TEVERE 19 S 16

SANNA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24  16

SCUDERI AGATA ANTONIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S L 16

LIBERATI ANNA MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S L 16

22° SIMEONI GIANLUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 15

RAPARELLI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24  15

SANTOVITO EMANUELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 24  15

TRAPOLINO CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21  15

26° MOREA FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 14

SINISGALLI VINCENZO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 14

28° MAROTTA GISELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 25  L 13

MASTROMATTEI MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 13

FORESTA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 13

CAGNETTI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 13

32° MAZZOTTA VERA ARCHI CLAUDIO 26  L 12

33° LIBERATI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 10

MARCHETTI ELIANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S L 10

35° GABRIELLI GIULIO TEVERE 22 S 9

36° RODI MARCELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 8

DESTRE SILVANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S N.P.

LAUDI LAURA MIRIAM TERRE CONSOLI 20  L N.P.

IV FUOCHI GOLF CUP - 2^ Tappa Eclettica
CLASSIFICA 4^ CAT. (PL. HCP: 19-27) - NETTO STABLEFORD

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 


